
Organization & Contacts Phone

AAR Partners
353 E 53rd St., 2F
New York, NY  10022

Lisa Colantuono Direct Line: 212.400.1470
lisa@aarpartners.com
Kim Hunt Direct Line: 646.408.7796
kim@aarpartners.com

www.aarpartners.com

Ark Advisors, LLC
305 West 86th Street, Suite 5A
New York, NY  10024

Ken Robinson, Co-Founder & Partner  917.498.7067
kenr@ark-advisors.com

www.ark-advisors.com

Bajkowski + Partners LLC
6 Varick St., Ste. 4A
New York, NY  10013

Laura Bajkowski, Principal 212.226.3919
Laura@bajkowski-Partners.com

Melissa Kinsley, Senior Consultant
Melissa@Bajkowski-Partners.com

Farrell Crowley, Senior Consultant
Farrell@bajkowski-Partners.com

www.bajkowski-partners.com

Agency Search Consultants List
Updated March 2024

NOTE: The 4A’s neither recommends nor endorses any particular agency search consultant.  Before an agency 
agrees to participate in an agency review being conducted by a search consultant, the agency and the marketer 

should understand the agency search consultant’s compensation practices, as recommended in the
4A's/ANA 2020 Best Practice Guidelines for Agency Search Consultants
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bob wolf partners/TPG  310.260.1340
13900 Marquesas Way, Ste 6006
Marina Del Rey, CA  90292

Dan Pearlman, CEO/Managing Partner
dpearlman@bwp-tpg.com

www.bwp-tpg.com

The Burnett Collective 917.536.2344
19 Stanton Street, #23
New York, NY 10002

Casey Burnett, Managing Partner 310.896.8275
1865 Hillcrest Drive
Hermosa Beach, CA  90254
casey@burnettcollective.com

Jenn Marcum Leary, Partner 917.509.7558
356 17th Avenue
San Francisco, CA 94121
jenn@burnettcollective.com

www.burnettcollective.com

Ebiquity
110 William Street, #2401
New York, NY 10038

Paul Williamson, Managing Director, North America 646.998.7237
paul.williamson@ebiquity.com

David Abramo, Director, NA Media Management 646.998.7233
david.abramo@ebiquity.com

Matthew LaVeglio, Senior Consultant, Media Management, NA 646.998.7249
matthew.laveglio@ebiquity.com

www.ebiquity.com

Flock Associates Ltd
831 Broadway, Suite 303
New York, NY 10003

Simon Francis, CEO 44.7768.465952
831 Broadway, Suite 303
New York, NY 10003
simon.francis@flock-associates.com

www.flock-associates.com
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Hasan+Shumaker
Hasan Ramusevic, CEO 919.264.6198
8601 Six Forks Road, Suite 400
Raleigh, NC 27615
hasan@HasanandShu.com

Chris Shumaker, President 917.302.1272
11938 Old Washington Highway
Glen Allen, VA 23059
chris@HasanandShu.com

www.hasanandco.com

ID Comms
434 W. 33rd Street
New York, NY 10001

Tom Denford, CEO North America 646.787.6832
tom@idcomms.com

Yasmena Depko, Consultant (media agency searches) 646-802-0317
yasmena.depko@idcomms.com

Dan Jeffries, Consultant (creative agency searches) 646-802-0317
dan.jeffries@idcomms.com

Allie Ross, Consultant (media agency searches) 646-802-0317
allie.ross@idcomms.com

Victoria Potter, Consultant (media pricing analysis) 646-802-0317
victoria.potter@idcomms.com

Demi Wyld, ID Comms New Business 646-802-0317
demi.wyld@idcomms.com

www.idcomms.com
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JLB+Partners 312.396.4155
205 North Michigan Avenue, Ste. 810
Chicago, IL  60601

Tom Browning, President 630.404.1144
tom.browning@jlbp.com

Mary Conrad, Managing Director 312.396.4155 Ext. 2
mary.conrad@jlbp.com

Kim Kilchenmann, Senior Consultant 312.396.4155 Ext. 3
kim.kilchenmann@jlbp.com

Brian Goodall, General Mgr. NY 510.578.5002 Ext. 2
315 Madison Avenue, 3rd Floor
New York, NY 10017
brian.goodall@jlbp.com

Rebecca Hines, Senior Consultant 510.578.5002 Ext. 1
649 Mission Street, 5th Fl
San Francisco, CA  94105
rebecca.hines@jlbp.com

www.jlbp.com

Joanne Davis Consulting
325 East 57th Street
New York, NY  10022

WBENC-Certified Women’s Business Enterprise

Joanne Davis 212.935.0320
joanne@joannedavisconsulting.com

www.joannedavisconsulting.com
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Mercer Island Group  206.236.0447 
3047 78th Avenue SE, Suite 200
Mercer Island, WA  98040

Stephen Boehler, Partner  x105
steveb@migroup.com

Robin Boehler, Partner x106
robinb@migroup.com

Lindsay O'Neil, Consultant x107
lindsayo@migroup.com

Matt Driscoll, Senior Consultant x130
mattd@migroup.com

Barry O'Neil, Senior Consultant x108
barryo@migroup.com

Ellie Bonvillain, Associate Consultant x110
ellieb@migroup.com

www.migroup.com

Muster Consulting 617.899.7677
8 Devon Road
Newton, MA  02459

Melissa Lea, Founder
melissa.lea@musterconsulting.com

Kayleigh Ma, Senior Consultant
kayleigh.ma@musterconsulting.com

www.musterconsulting.com

Mzyme
6147 Stefani Drive
Dallas, TX  75225

Janet Bustin 214.707.8255
janet.bustin@mzymemarketing.com

www.mzymemarketing.com
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NBZ Partner
247 Bayview Avenue
Merrick, NY 11566

Simone Oppenheimer, Co-Founder 516.225.4377
simone@nbzpartner.com

Rachel Segall, Co-Founder
rachel@nbzpartner.com

Nbzpartner.com

The Palma Group/Creative Agency Search
1820 Peachtree Street NW, #612
Atlanta, GA 30309

Michael Palma, President/Founder 404.408.8375
mpalma@thepalmagroup.com

www.thepalmagroup.com/

Pile & Company
234 Congress St. 4th Floor
Boston, MA  02110

Meghan McDonnell, President 617.587.3937
mmcdonnell@pileandcompany.com  

Anacristina Kenney, Senior Consultant 617.587.3939
akenney@pileandcompany.com

www.pileandcompany.com
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R3 Worldwide Inc. 646.416.8088
373 Park Ave South, 5th Floor
New York, NY 10154
Tel: 646.416.8088

Greg Paull, Principal
greg@rthree.com
Dave Edwards, EVP Growth
dave@rthree.com
Sarah Tan, EVP Delivery
sarah@rthree.com 
Lana Tobengauz, Senior Consultant
lana@rthree.com
Craig Stein, Senior Consultant
craig@rthree.com 
Connie Pincus, Senior Consultant
connie@rthree.com 
Ed DaSilva, Senior Consultant
ed@rthree.com
Kate Byren, Senior Consultant
kate@rthree.com
Moya Fry, Senior Consultant
moya@rthree.com 
Emily Levine, Senior Consultant
emily.levine@rthree.com
Hailey Tay, Consultant
hailey@rthree.com
Vickie Yip, Senior Consultant  
vickie@rthree.com 
Hui Lin Ho, Senior Consultant
hui@rthree.com 
Annie Langley, Senior Consultant
annie@rthree.com
Paul Riccio, Senior Analyst
paul@rthree.com 
Lindsay Trainor, Consultant
lindsay@rthree.com 
Alyssa Sable, Consultant
alyssa@rthree.com 
Brandy Yang, Associate Consultant
brandy@rthree.com 
Emily Auslander, Associate Consultant
emily@rthree.com
Thomas Mulugeta, Associate Consultant
thomas@rthree.com
Joseph Robbins, Associate Consultant
joey@rthree.com
Cheng En Ho, Growth Analyst
cheng@rthree.com 
Divya Kopparapu, Marketing Manager
divya@rthree.com

www.rthree.com

© 2022, 4A's, 5 Bryant Park, NY, NY 10018 3/11/2024 7

mailto:greg@rthree.com
mailto:dave@rthree.com
mailto:sarah@rthree.com
mailto:lana@rthree.com
mailto:craig@rthree.com
mailto:connie@rthree.com
mailto:ed@rthree.com
mailto:kate@rthree.com
mailto:moya@rthree.com
mailto:emily.levine@rthree.com
mailto:hailey@rthree.com
mailto:vickie@rthree.com
mailto:hui@rthree.com/
mailto:annie@rthree.com
mailto:paul@rthree.com
mailto:lindsay@rthree.com
mailto:alyssa@rthree.com
mailto:brandy@rthree.com
mailto:emily@rthree.com
mailto:thomas@rthree.com
mailto:joey@rthree.com
mailto:cheng@rthree.com
mailto:divya@rthree.com
http://www.rthree.com/


The ROJEK Consulting Group 216.573.3780
5005 Rockside Road, Suites 600-601
Cleveland, OH  44131

Lorraine Stewart, CEO 216.573.3780
lstewart@rojekconsulting.com

David Windahl, VP, Director of Client Services
dwindahl@rojekconsulting.com

www.rojekconsulting.com

Roth Ryan Hayes

Matthew Ryan, CEO 914.843.6494
ryan@rothryanhayes.com

Christopher Hayes, Co-Founder 917.701.5283
hayes@rothryanhayes.com

Russel Wohlwerth, Partner 424.702.5623
russel@rothryanhayes.com

www.rothryanhayes.com

RSW/Agency Search
2150 Alpine Place
Cincinnati, OH  45206

Mark Sneider 513.293.6785
mark@rswas.com

www.rswagencysearch.com
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Select Resources International 310.824.8999
10940 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 925
Los Angeles, CA 90024

Catherine Bension, CEO 310.824.8999, M: 310.480.9770
catherine@selectr.com
Duffy Humbert, Senior Partner 310.824.8999, M: 310.569.6479
duffy_h@selectr.com
Tristan McManaman, Senior Partner 310.824.8999, M: 310.503.3739
tristan@selectr.com
Jessica Pezzullo, Senior Partner 310.824.8999, M: 310.880.7330
jessica@selectr.com
Ron Harrison, Senior Partner, Media Practice Lead 310.824.8999, M: 203.979.3100
ron_harrison@selectr.com
Dan Orsborn, Senior Partner, PR Practice Lead 310.824.8999, M: 310.848.5409
dan@selectr.com

www.selectresources.com

Stone Soup Consultants
720 Forest Avenue
Glen Ellyn, IL  60137-3906

WBENC-Certified Women’s Business Enterprise

Deb Giampoli, Founding Partner 630.697.2941
deb@stonesoupconsultants.com

Karen Adams, Founding Partner 847.736.2188
karen@stonesoupconsultants.com

www.stonesoupconsultants.com

Tenx4
3226 Camrose Ln.
Boise, ID  83706

Ashley Cohen, Owner 707.338.4579
ashley@tenx4.com

www.tenx4.com

Zach Rosenberg Consulting, Inc.  310.779.6789
4018 Hilton Head Way
Tarzana, CA  91356

Zach Rosenberg, Founder
zach@zachrosenbergconsulting.com

www.zachrosenbergconsulting.com
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AgencyAgile  213-300-8977
3334 East Pacific Coast Hwy, Suite 355
Corona Del Mar, CA 92625-2328

Greg Morrell
greg@agencyagile.com

www.agencyagile.com

KJK Consulting 917.558.1079

James Kirtland
james@kjkconsultinggroup.com

www.kjkconsultinggroup.com

MediaSense
261 Madison Avenue, 9th Fl.
New York, NY 10016

David Strome, Business Director 917.902.7870
david.strome@media-sense.com
www.linkedin.com/in/davidstrome

Cyd Falkson, Business Director 646.415.3566
cyd.falkson@media-sense.com
www.linkedin.com/in/cyd-falkson-48689810

Michael Giuggio, Client Director 617.816.8707
michael.giuggio@media-sense.com
www.linkedin.com/in/michaelgiuggio

www.media-sense.com
www,linkedin.com/company/mediasense

Victoire & Co.
Boston, MA

Rachel Huff, President 781.223.1127
rachel@victoireco.com

www.victoireco.com

New Entrants
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